Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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owl
brochure
wire
entry
vice
stranger
thumb
franc

spot
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roll

11 battery

12 carton

13 joy

14 fern

15 nest

16 wind power
17 waistcoat
18 tea

19 marmalade

20 wallet

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

trash
bag
clam
stalk
recycle
pitcher
outlaw
boat
flirt
juice
poet
rope
serpent
country
case
ant
bracelet
gun
acid

task
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

railing
nose
smack
crush
reel
cathedral
theatre
letter
stag

rot
nitrogen
baby's bottle
catch
lorry

box

elm
seizure
film
chestnut

frog

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

flask
dinosaur
hive
yield
gloss
guide
rifle

otter
flower
glacier
lacquer
expression
asphalt
nutshell
warrior
piano
heel
scorpion
raven

experience

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: dd35c083
Recall time: 15 min

jumper
truck
newspaper
fantasise
lounger
east
trestle
laurel
mask
velodrome
nut
cheese
tailor

goat
language
bike

ankle
antenna
capable

swing



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101  spirit

102 eye

103 jewel

104 mime
105 woman
106 omen
107 indication
108 pork

109 sprint
110 lead

111 song

112 mercury
113 snow

114 glasses
115 suck

116 name
117 sock

118 braces
119 semicircle

120 hairstyle

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

patch
shepherd
cudgel
panel

iris
wrinkle
washing machine
birthday
dust
include
fascinate
water
jetty
baboon
find
hurdle
ruby
stipulation
road

danger
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

pay
forceps
clean
paddle
prickle
kill
envelope
yoyo
sauce
reform
son

ear
diode
tramp
vicar
fork
dolphin
dummy
bottle

crossword

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

pixel
crown
airbag
decadence
engine
breathe
violin
school
stomach
shoelace
infection
desert
tree

oil

chief

beg
short
gym
ticket

lantern

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: dd35c083
Recall time: 15 min

saddle
mine
bright
flipper

ego

dress

burn
replacement
tightening
poetry
urinal
luxury
nightingale
lollipop

car park
daisy
shinbone
bet

spin

cruiser



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

201 glare

202 lily

203 boy

204 pledge
205 popcorn
206 roots

207 negligee
208 patchwork
209 burr

210 Christmas
211 advert
212 crayfish
213 bridge
214 lie

215 exit

216 cloud

217 mayonnaise
218 resist

219 rabbit

220 love

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

chat
smell
mustache
rejoice
antique
canoe
dilution
ice-cream
cougar
sloth
buffalo
suburbia
choir
disobedience
descent
saucepan
lemon
conductor

piggy bank
wharf
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Key: dd35c083
Recall time: 15 min



