

Training 05 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: dd35c083
Recall time: 15 min

1 owl	21 trash	41 railing	61 flask	81 jumper
2 brochure	22 bag	42 nose	62 dinosaur	82 truck
3 wire	23 clam	43 smack	63 hive	83 newspaper
4 entry	24 stalk	44 crush	64 yield	84 fantasise
5 vice	25 recycle	45 reel	65 gloss	85 lounger
6 stranger	26 pitcher	46 cathedral	66 guide	86 east
7 thumb	27 outlaw	47 theatre	67 rifle	87 trestle
8 franc	28 boat	48 letter	68 otter	88 laurel
9 spot	29 flirt	49 stag	69 flower	89 mask
10 roll	30 juice	50 rot	70 glacier	90 velodrome
11 battery	31 poet	51 nitrogen	71 lacquer	91 nut
12 carton	32 rope	52 baby's bottle	72 expression	92 cheese
13 joy	33 serpent	53 catch	73 asphalt	93 tailor
14 fern	34 country	54 lorry	74 nutshell	94 goat
15 nest	35 case	55 box	75 warrior	95 language
16 wind power	36 ant	56 elm	76 piano	96 bike
17 waistcoat	37 bracelet	57 seizure	77 heel	97 ankle
18 tea	38 gun	58 film	78 scorpion	98 antenna
19 marmalade	39 acid	59 chestnut	79 raven	99 capable
20 wallet	40 task	60 frog	80 experience	100 swing

Training 05 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: dd35c083
Recall time: 15 min

101 spirit	121 patch	141 pay	161 pixel	181 saddle
102 eye	122 shepherd	142 forceps	162 crown	182 mine
103 jewel	123 cudgel	143 clean	163 airbag	183 bright
104 mime	124 panel	144 paddle	164 decadence	184 flipper
105 woman	125 iris	145 prickle	165 engine	185 ego
106 omen	126 wrinkle	146 kill	166 breathe	186 dress
107 indication	127 washing machine	147 envelope	167 violin	187 burn
108 pork	128 birthday	148 yoyo	168 school	188 replacement
109 sprint	129 dust	149 sauce	169 stomach	189 tightening
110 lead	130 include	150 reform	170 shoelace	190 poetry
111 song	131 fascinate	151 son	171 infection	191 urinal
112 mercury	132 water	152 ear	172 desert	192 luxury
113 snow	133 jetty	153 diode	173 tree	193 nightingale
114 glasses	134 baboon	154 tramp	174 oil	194 lollipop
115 suck	135 find	155 vicar	175 chief	195 car park
116 name	136 hurdle	156 fork	176 beg	196 daisy
117 sock	137 ruby	157 dolphin	177 short	197 shinbone
118 braces	138 stipulation	158 dummy	178 gym	198 bet
119 semicircle	139 road	159 bottle	179 ticket	199 spin
120 hairstyle	140 danger	160 crossword	180 lantern	200 cruiser

Training 05 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: dd35c083
Recall time: 15 min

- | | |
|----------------|------------------|
| 201 glare | 221 chat |
| 202 lily | 222 smell |
| 203 boy | 223 mustache |
| 204 pledge | 224 rejoice |
| 205 popcorn | 225 antique |
| 206 roots | 226 canoe |
| 207 negligee | 227 dilution |
| 208 patchwork | 228 ice-cream |
| 209 burr | 229 cougar |
| 210 Christmas | 230 sloth |
| 211 advert | 231 buffalo |
| 212 crayfish | 232 suburbia |
| 213 bridge | 233 choir |
| 214 lie | 234 disobedience |
| 215 exit | 235 descent |
| 216 cloud | 236 saucepan |
| 217 mayonnaise | 237 lemon |
| 218 resist | 238 conductor |
| 219 rabbit | 239 piggy bank |
| 220 love | 240 wharf |